\ TExAs CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

THE WAY OF THE WARRIOR

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date September 19, 2024
Location Midland | DoubleTree Midland Plaza 117 W Wall St., Midland, TX 79701
Course Director Tip Hargrove, Elizabeth Berry, Lane Haygood, & Paul Tu
Total CLE Hours  6.00 Ethics: 1.00

6.00 Ethics: 1.00

Thursday, September 19, 2024
CLE

Time
7:45 am

8:00 am

8:15am

9:15 am

10:00 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

1.00

0.75

0.75

0.75

1.00

0.75

1.00
Ethics

Topic Speaker
Registration

Opening Remarks

“If you let a person talk long enough, you'll hear their

true intentions! Listen twice, speak once” -Tupac Shakur

| Jury Selection

“The more you sweat in training, the less you bleed in
battle” -Motto of US Navy Seals | Pre-Trial Investigations

“Everyone has a plan until they get punched in the
face” -Mike Tyson | Opening and Closing

Break

“Victory is reserved for those who are willing to pay its
price” -Sun Tzu | Technology in the Courtroom

Lunch Line

Lunch Presentation: "It is not enough to win a war; it is
more important to organize the peace” -Aristotle |
Client/Afttorney Mental Health Awareness

Break

“Do not pray for an easy life; pray for the strength to
endure a difficult one” -Bruce Lee | Cross-Examination

“It is better to die on your feet than to live on your knee”
-Emiliano Zapata | Client Relationships and
Communications

Adjourn

Daily CLE Hours:

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f

:: www.tcdla.com



