

## TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

## THE WAY OF THE WARRIOR

## **SEMINAR INFORMATION**

Date September 19, 2024

Location Midland | DoubleTree Midland Plaza 117 W Wall St., Midland, TX 79701

Course Director Tip Hargrove, Elizabeth Berry, Lane Haygood, & Paul Tu

Total CLE Hours 6.00 Ethics: 1.00

Thursday	v Sent	ember 19, 2024	Daily CLE Hours: 6.00 Ethics: 1.00
Time	CLE	Topic Topic	Speaker
7:45 am		Registration	
8:00 am		Opening Remarks	
8:15 am	1.00	"If you let a person talk long enough, you'll hear their true intentions! Listen twice, speak once" -Tupac Shaku   Jury Selection	υr
9:15 am	0.75	"The more you sweat in training, the less you bleed in battle" -Motto of US Navy Seals   Pre-Trial Investigation	s
10:00 am	0.75	"Everyone has a plan until they get punched in the face" -Mike Tyson   Opening and Closing	
10:45 am		Break	
11:00 am	0.75	"Victory is reserved for those who are willing to pay its price" -Sun Tzu   Technology in the Courtroom	
11:45 am		Lunch Line	
12:00 pm	1.00	Lunch Presentation: "It is not enough to win a war; it is more important to organize the peace" -Aristotle   Client/Attorney Mental Health Awareness	
1:00 pm		Break	
1:15 pm	0.75	"Do not pray for an easy life; pray for the strength to endure a difficult one" -Bruce Lee   Cross-Examination	l
2:00 pm	1.00 Ethics	"It is better to die on your feet than to live on your knee- -Emiliano Zapata   Client Relationships and Communications	e"
3:00 pm		Adjourn	

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: www.tcdla.com